visit louvreclad.com   phone 1300 165 678
SCREENS
Louvreclad’s Mirage Series® provides superior impact resistance and durability with clean,
straight lines that complement modern architecture.
Distinctive Features + Diverse Applications
+ Multitude of Benefits:
• Can be used for trafficable walkways
• A diverse range of mounting methods available
• Superior impact resistance and durability
• Range of configurations available to suit individual
applications
Attention to Detail:
• Customised fixing details and engineering
• 15%-95% Free open area
Mirage Series®
ROBUST AND DURABLE
visit louvreclad.com   phone 1300 165 678
SCREENS
DRAFT SPECIFICATION
Screens will be Louvreclad Mirage Series® type (state type from
options below)
Base Material & Finish
Screens will be manufactured in (powder coated/anodised) aluminium
finish in (state colour)
Installation and Mounting
Installation and mounting details will be designed in accordance with
proprietary systems and recommendations as designed and manufactured
by Louvreclad Pty. Ltd. Phone: 1300 165 678 Email: sales@louvreclad.com
Base Material
• Extruded Aluminium
Finishes Available
Choose from the following range of finishes:
• complete powder coated range
• complete anodised range
Specialised coatings are also available on request.
Mirage Series® Types
• Mirage Series® Grating (MSG)
• Mirage Series® Sunscreens (MSS)
• Mirage Series® Combination (MSC)
Mirage Series®
Y
Y
Mirage Series®
Louvreclad Mirage Series® Grating (MSG)
 Louvreclad Code Toe Depth Flat Bar
Thickness
Blade Pitch Trafficable Free Open Area Weight / m²
“X” (mm) “Z” (mm) “Y” (mm) Yes / No
MSG-253-30 25 3 30  90% 8.5
MSG-253-60 25 3 60  95% 5.1
MSG-323-30 32 3 30  90% 10.3
MSG-323-60 32 3 60  95% 6.0
MSG-403-30 40 3 30  90% 12.5
MSG-403-60 40 3 60  95% 7.1
MSG-453-30 45 3 30  90% 13.9
MSG-453-60 45 3 60  95% 7.8
MSG-503-30 50 3 30  90% 15.2
MSG-503-60 50 3 60  95% 8.5
MSG-553-30 55 3 30  90% 16.6
MSG-553-60 55 3 60  95% 9.1
MSG-603-30 60 3 30  90% 17.9
MSG-603-60 60 3 60  95% 9.8
MSG-653-30 65 3 30  90% 19.3
MSG-653-60 65 3 60  95% 10.5
MSG-753-30 75 3 30  90% 22.0
MSG-753-60 75 3 60  95% 11.8
MSG-255-30 25 5 30  83% 13.0
MSG-255-60 25 5 60  92% 7.3
MSG-325-30 32 5 30  83% 16.1
MSG-325-60 32 5 60  92% 8.9
MSG-405-30 40 5 30  83% 19.7
MSG-405-60 40 5 60  92% 10.7
MSG-455-30 45 5 30  83% 22.0
MSG-455-60 45 5 60  92% 11.8
MSG-505-30 50 5 30  83% 24.2
MSG-505-60 50 5 60  92% 13.0
MSG-555-30 55 5 30  83% 26.5
MSG-555-60 55 5 60  92% 14.1
MSG-605-30 60 5 30  83% 28.7
MSG-605-60 60 5 60  92% 15.2
MSG-655-30 65 5 30  83% 31.0
MSG-655-60 65 5 60  92% 16.3
MSG-755-30 75 5 30  83% 35.5
MSG-755-60 75 5 60  92% 18.6
visit louvreclad.com   phone 1300 165 678
Mirage Series®
LOUVRESSCREENS
Y
SCREENS
Mirage Series®
LOUVRES
Louvreclad Mirage Series® Sunscreens (MSS)
 Louvreclad Code Toe Depth Thickness Blade Drop Blade Angle Blade Pitch Trafficable Free Open Area Weight / m²
“X” (mm) “Z” (mm) “W” (mm) A° “Y” (mm) Yes / No
MSS-32360/100-60 32 3 60 100 60  15% 10.3
MSS-20345/135-30 20 3 45 135 30  63% 13.6
MSS-20345/135-60 20 3 45 135 60  68% 7.6
MSS-20360/135-30 20 3 60 135 30  63% 15.7
MSS-20360/135-60 20 3 60 135 60  68% 8.7
MSS-32360/135-30 32 3 60 135 30  63% 19.0
MSS-32360/135-60 32 3 60 135 60  68% 10.3
MSS-40360/135-30 40 3 60 135 30  63% 21.1
MSS-40360/135-60 40 3 60 135 60  67% 11.4
MSS-20380/135-30 20 3 80 135 30  63% 18.6
MSS-20380/135-60 20 3 80 135 60  67% 10.2
MSS-32380/135-30 32 3 80 135 30  63% 21.9
MSS-32380/135-60 32 3 80 135 60  67% 11.8
MSS-32360/160-30 32 3 60 160 30  87% 19.0
MSS-32360/160-60 32 3 60 160 60  90% 10.3
Louvreclad Mirage Series® Combination (MSC)
Louvreclad Code Toe Depth Thickness Blade Drop Blade Angle Blade Pitch Trafficable Free Open Area Weight / m²
“X” (mm) “Z” (mm) “W” (mm) A° “Y” (mm) Yes / No
MSC-20360/135 20 3 60 135 30  71% 11.4
MSC-32360/135 32 3 60 135 30  78% 14.7
MSC-40360/135 40 3 60 135 30  78% 16.8
MSC-20380/135 20 3 80 135 30  71% 12.9
MSC-32380/135 32 3 80 135 30  76% 16.1
visit louvreclad.com   phone 1300 165 678
SCREENS
Y
WOULD YOU LIKE TO KNOW MORE?
If you have any questions about this product, or if you would like to speak to a member of our
expert team about how we can tailor a solution for you, call: 1300 165 678 or visit: louvreclad.com
SCREENS
Mirage Series®